
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
100 

1 
33 
82 
84 
88 

999 
20 
6 

225 
10 

230 
121 
21 
65 

777 
404 
44 
19 

800 
37 

Class 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 
CLA 

Name 
FABIO LEMANS 
CESAR FONSECA - M 
ADRIANO RABELO 
GERSON CAMPOS 
CELLO NUNES 
FERNANDO  VITOR AMORIM 
BRUNO ALVARENGA 
ROGER SANDOVAL - M 
FERNANDO JUNIOR - M 
MAX MOHR - M 
PIERRE VENTURA - M 
THALINE CHICOSKI 
ELIAS AZEVEDO - M 
BETO SARTORIO - M 
BOIKO JUNIOR - M 
BETO CAVALEIRO/BRENO BORGES 
FERNANDO NAKAMURA 
JOSE NOGUEIRA 
ENZO GIANFRATTI 
DUDU OLIVEIRA - M 
RAFAEL MASCARENHAS 

Laps 
4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:53.616 
1:53.737 
1:53.987 
1:54.086 
1:54.126 
1:54.380 
1:54.460 
1:54.522 
1:54.676 
1:54.717 
1:54.955 
1:55.202 
1:55.294 
1:55.342 
1:56.308 
1:56.631 
1:56.642 
1:57.051 
1:58.526 
1:59.523 
7:34.005 

Diff 

0.121 
0.371 
0.470 
0.510 
0.764 
0.844 
0.906 
1.060 
1.101 
1.339 
1.586 
1.678 
1.726 
2.692 
3.015 
3.026 
3.435 
4.910 
5.907 

5:40.389 

Gap 

0.121 
0.250 
0.099 
0.040 
0.254 
0.080 
0.062 
0.154 
0.041 
0.238 
0.247 
0.092 
0.048 
0.966 
0.323 
0.011 
0.409 
1.475 
0.997 

5:34.482 

In 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
4 
3 
1 
1 

S1 Best Tm 
28.410 
28.492 
28.510 
28.822 
28.553 
28.857 
28.803 
28.779 
28.615 
28.922 
29.008 
29.037 
29.230 
28.900 
29.217 
29.347 
29.666 
29.117 
29.714 
30.452 

S2 Best Tm 
57.248 
57.159 
57.554 
57.161 
57.536 
57.496 
57.543 
57.637 
57.879 
57.740 
57.742 
57.854 
57.743 
58.255 
58.292 
58.645 
58.556 
59.421 
59.036 

1:00.174 
59.859 

S3 Best Tm 
27.958 
27.932 
27.826 
27.995 
28.037 
27.900 
28.029 
28.106 
28.167 
27.932 
27.959 
28.211 
28.241 
28.187 
28.340 
28.578 
28.068 
28.223 
29.338 
28.897 
27.994 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/07/2022 16:55:32 
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5a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
MERCEDES BENZ CHALLENGE 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO - CLA 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:04:02 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

16/07/2022 16:55 


